
 

 
  
  
  

August 15, 2011 Monday Teacher In-Service 9:00am-1:00pm 

August 22, 2011, Monday Parent Orientation 6:30p.m 

August 29, 2011, Monday  First Day of School 

September 5, 2011, Monday Labor Day (no classes)  

September 12, 2011, Monday Classes resume 

October 24, 2011, Monday Parent Brunch/Fellowship 

November 28, 2011, Monday Thanksgiving Break  

December 12, 2011, Monday Last Day of 1st Semester  

December 13, 2011, Tuesday  Christmas Program (6:30p.m.) 

December 19th, 2011 –January 3rd, 2012  Christmas Break  

January 9, 2012, Monday  Classes resume (2nd Semester) 

March 5, 2012, Monday Spring Break (no classes) 

April 2, 2012, Monday  Open House (10:00-12:00) 

April 9, 2012, Monday  Easter Break (no classes) 

April 23, 2012, Monday Last Day of 2nd Semester 

April 24, 2012, Tuesday End of the year Program (6:30p.m.) 

 

      Shepherd’s Heart Calendar  
      For School Year 2011-2012 

 
 
 
 

Shepherd’s Heart Enrichment Tutorial 

 
 

shepherdshearttutorial.com   ●   shepherdsheartutorial@yahoo.com  
  

 

P.O. Box 331161, Murfreesboro, TN  37133 
 

Planting seeds today for tomorrow’s harvest 
 


